31 May 1989 Wednesday

55th Race Starts At:
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Horse Name
BEGUM(6)

MESUT.100(3)
ERGENEKON(4)
RAPIDO(1)
KIRDEMR*(5)
HARAVI(11)
AKTOLGALI(10)
SENRA46(13)
NURSO(7)
TULGA(15)
URHA(14)
TUNG-PINAR(9)
ASLI3(2)
TULNEA(12)

TASBEY(8)

Age
4yo am

4y ah
5yodh
4yo am
5yokh
4y ah
5yokh
6yo km
4yo km
4yokh
5yokh
4yo km
5yo dm
4yokh

5y ah

Race Result

Sire

CELIKER- MEBRUKE68
SEKLAVI.32 - YILDIZ.364
SEKLAVI.31 - KEMIYETULIRAK 18
TULHAK - MESRURE 34
PADISAH- SUBEYH.21

BERK 6/80 - MEBRUKE 57

ONAL* - MATRA 44

KORMUKQU - HANZADE 2
RIZGAR 30 - ALMIVRUHIYE 12
TULGAD- ALMVRUHYE 10
ADALI- HADDULA

HAVUGEROL - TURFETUNNUR 15
SEKLAVI.31 - SEYYARE36
TULPAR" - NEAVE 31

TASKENT* - GUFRE35

Handicap 14

Dam
54,5

47
54
54
48
495
51
56,5
52
55
525
49
46
56

49,5

Weight
AOZDENiZ

MALTUNBAS
CKURT
AATCI
E.SEVINDIK
H.GUNGOR
H.YILDIZ
YATCI
MBAYRAM
H.KARATAS
S.BOYRAZ
MYUKSEL
H.CANSU
ARVYILDIZ

D.AKDI

3)400 &

Jockey
SKACIN

AGUCLU
GKARAGHZ
MDRAVALI
AAKSELI
GORTAG
GERDONVEZ
MKILIC
HTUGDAS

U TAVER
MALTINLI

H OZCEYHAN
SATIG
AYAZICI

ATEKIN

Owner

kg,

Trainer

1.34.04
1.34.64
1.34.95
1.35.00
1.35.28
1.35.33
1.35.52
1.35.80
1.36.63
1.36.84
1.37.16
13744
1.38.25
1.40.76

141.72

Time Win PSF St Margin

1.70

1400 Turf
4)200 ¢

6

3

11
10

13

15

14

12

istanbul Racecourse (23rd Day)

Late Start RT



